MBS 1400
1403
1405
1416
1422
1433
1434
1435

MBS 1399
1402
1406
1408
1409
1410
1412
1413
1414
1415
1418
1419
1420
1423
1424
1425

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES
MASTER OF BUSINESS STUDIES - 2022/2023

(These results have been released subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Amith
Chathurika
Depega

Herath

Kumari

Porage
Priyadarshani
Qian Wenxiang

Aluthpitiya
Chandrasekara
Dias
Dissakaruna
Dissanayake
Fernando
Fernando
Fernando
Gangoda
Hemarathna
Jayasinghe
Jeewanthi
Jeyapalan
Liyanage
Madhushani
Madhushika

A s

MERIT PASS

ID MBS 1436
Ms. WGP 1438
Ms. |C 1449
Ms. PPMS 1450
Ms. YMMS 1452
Ms. CR 1453
Ms. KDM 1456

PASS

TDB MBS 1426
Ms. CAHMYS 1427
Ms. KSL 1428
Ms. DAMTNP 1429
Ms. JCK 1430
Ms. MSAD ' 1432
Ms. SD 1437
WAD 1440
Ms. RR 1442
TGDM 1443
CM 1444
Ms. GDS 1446
Ms. S 1448
Ms. PMK 1451
Ms. IVAD 1457
Ms, RT 1459
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Raffaideen
Ranasinghe
Thiwanka
Udawaththa
Weerakoon
Wickramasinghe
Wijerathna

Madumali
Mullawithana
Muthukumarana
Pathinather
Perera

Ping Chen
Ranasinghe
Roshan
Senadeera
Silva

Song
Tharuwanthi
Thilakarathne

Warnakulasooriya

Wijesinghe
Wing Sing Wong

1

Ms. FS

Ms. RNR
WWS

Ms. DI

Ms. TT

Ms. DB

Ms. SMDSRDA

(15)

Ms. EAS
MP
Ms. PLN
SA
Ms. DKB

Ms. WRMALC
MMM

Ms. KGDV
Ms. DP

Ms. WDM
KH

Ms. KN
HBC(]

(32)



———

COMPLETED

MBS 1330 Dilshani Ms. W]C MBS 1379 Abeysinghe Ms. S]
1354 Senerath Ms. EMKS 1381 Wasantha WKS
1365 Nanayakkara NSMLP 1388 Ramanayake Ms. RMUK
1367 Wijekoon Ms. KADNR

(07)

pocs T

\(/ . Vice Chancellor
Examinatj

Uni y of Colombo
08th February, 2024
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